Children's Order Form ‘I:l haChette

April 2022 AOTEAROA | NEW ZEALAND

SEND YOUR Alliance Distribution Services,

ORDERSTO 9 Pioneer Ave, Tuggerah NSW, adscs@alliancedist.com.au PHONE 09477 4120
2259, Australia

Customer
Address
Order Number

Account Number

New title orders and point of sale orders must be with Please Note:

Alliance Distribution Services by 16 February 2022. I Shaded Box denotes Firm Sale
orders are not received by this date, we cannot guarantee full

supply of your order. All prices are recommended retail only,

GST inclusive and subject to change without notice.

The small order surcharge is $12.50 for orders under $200.00 RRP.
For more information go to www.hachette.co.nz. Find our monthly order forms, book blurbs and other author information.




04. April 2022 HCB

9781869714895

9781922711052

9781922400079

9781922711069

9780316524926

9780316486231

9780316524896

9781408361269

9781526362285

9781922626394

9781615198382

9781444950526

9781408358252

9780762497751

9781922503299

9781922503206

9781922503176

9781912650798

Snake Brought Cake

Snake Brought Cake! What Would You Bring?!

Smith, Sam

Order 6 copies or more and receive an A4 poster

Brilliant Board Books

Say Hello

Red House, Blue House, Green
House, Tree House
Backlist

There's Only One Grandma Like You

Perfect Picture Books

The Invisible Web

The Invisible String
Backlist

The Invisible Leash
Backlist

Nature Trail

The Book of Bok

The Fears You Fear

Maxine's Critters Get the Vaccine
Jitters

Happy Birthday, Dog!

Pooka

Dino Pajama Party

Dancing With Dragons
February release

Kora Kerplunk's Travelling Tongue
February release

How to Hug a Cactus
Backlist

Ready! Said Rabbit

February release

Godwin, Jane;
Reiseger, Jane

Godwin, Jane

Racklyeft, Jess

Karst, Patrice

Karst, Patrice

Karst, Patrice

Zephaniah,
Benjamin
Armstrong, Neil
Rooney, Rachel
Zauzmer, Jan
Pitcher,
Annabel
Murray, Alison
Wallmark, Laurie
Dunjey, Amy
Smith, Emily S

Smith, Emily S.

Henrichs,
Marjoke

H

19.99

21.99

19.99

19.99

19.99

19.99

19.99

19.99

19.99

24.99

34.99

29.99

29.99

29.99

22.99

22.99

29.99

22.99
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9‘ 181922 1503176
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9781912650248

9781638191018

No! Said Rabbit
Backlist
Maybe

February release

Awesome Activity Books

9781526364470

9781526364487

9781408366905

9781408367018

9781408357484

9781408363898

Times Tables Made Easy

Maths Made Easy

Where's the Pirate Poo?

Official Pokemon Search & Find:
Adventures in Galar

Where's Pikachu? A Search and Find
Book
Backlist

Pokemon: Where's Ash?
Backlist

Jolly Junior Fiction

9781408364529

9781922711045

9781408365441

9781408363744

9781408365366

9781408365380

9781636550060

Rainbow Magic: Carmen the
Cheerleading Fairy

A Sprinkle of Sadie

The Pug Who Wanted to be a Fairy
Sea Keepers: The Missing Manatee
Beast Quest: Ossiron the Fleshless
Killer

Beast Quest: Styx the Lurking Terror

The Secret of the Magic Pearl
February release

Magical Middle Grade

9781510105966

9781510105942

9781510105959

The Strangeworlds Travel Agency:
The Secrets of the Stormforest

The Strangeworlds Travel Agency
Backlist

Henrichs,
Marjoke

Books, Bushel &
Peck

Syed, Matthew

Syed, Matthew

Hunter, Alex

Pokemon

Pokemon

Pokemon

Meadows, Daisy
Spasevski,
Lana

Swift, Bella
Ripley, Coral
Blade, Adam

Blade, Adam

Sabatinelli, Elisa

Lapinski, L.D.

Lapinski, L.D.

The Strangeworlds Travel Agency: The Lapinski, L.D.

Edge of the Ocean
Backilist
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9781408363706

9781444964707

9781444950977

9780316459778

9780316522885

9780316459709

9780316540339

9781444963274

9780340944950

9780340997260

9780316705349

9781510102989

9781510102965

9780759557703

9781789099119

9781789094558

9781789094572

9781789095388

9781953103130

Beastheart: Slayer

The Sky Over Rebecca

The Worst Day Ever!

Anne of West Philly

Meg, Jo, Beth, and Amy

Backilist

The Secret Garden on 81st Street
Backilist

The Golden Hour

Paper Boat, Paper Bird

Skellig
Backlist

My Name is Mina

The Ice House

Breathtaking Young Adult

An Arrow to the Moon

Astonishing Colour of After
Backlist

Beyond the Ruby Veil

The Last Legacy
February release

Fable
Backlist

Namesake
Backlist

The Winter Duke
February release
Tink and Wendy

February release

Blade, A.H.

Fox, Matthew

Bishop, James

Weir, Ivy N

Indigo, Bre;
Terciero, Rey

Weir, Ivy Noelle;
Padilla, Amber

Smith, Niki

Almond, David

Almond, David

Almond, David

Sherwood,
Monica

Pan, Emily X.R.

Pan, Emily X.R.

Fitzgerald, Mara

Young, Adrienne

Young, Adrienne

Young, Adrienne

Bartlett, Claire
Eliza

Jacobson, Kelly
Ann
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Exceptional Enid Blyton

9781444957563  The Magic Faraway Tree: Blyton, Enid P 19.99 “Il|\|||||\||“|H|||||H\\H
Moonface's Story 91781444 1957563
0781444952223  The Magic Faraway Tree: Silky's Story Blyton, Enid P 19.99 “||||||||\||“IH|||||||\\H
Backilist 91781444 1952273
0781444959864 A Faraway Tree Adventure: The Land  Blyton, Enid P 17.99 “|||||||i\'|m|'“i'H|||||H\lH
of Do-As-You-Please 91781444 1 959864

Backlist
9781444959871 A Faraway Tree Adventure: The Land  Blyton, Enid P 17.99 “|||||||i\'|m|'“iH|||||HllH
of Silly School 91781444 1959871

Backlist
9781444959901 A Faraway Tree Adventure: The Land  Blyton, Enid P 17.99 ‘|||||||i\'|m|'“i'H||||\||||H
of Toys 91781444 1959901

Backlist
9781444959918 A Faraway Tree Adventure: The Land  Blyton, Enid P 17.99 ‘III|||Ii'\'i'i}‘i'\\llll\ll\lu
of Dreams 91781444 1959918

Backlist
9781444959925 A Faraway Tree Adventure: The Land  Blyton, Enid P 17.99 ‘III|||Ii'\'i'i}‘i:\\llll\ll\lu
of Enchantments 91781444 1959925

Backlist

Fascinating Non-Fiction
9781526364326  Perfectly Weird, Perfectly You Pang, Camilla P 23.99 9‘|!|P|1||5|2||6|“|!\E|!1|3|!|!
9781526362988 A Bug's World McAlister, Erica  H 29.99 ‘|||||||'|"|'|="’“i"|u|||m|
91781526 1 362988
9781838664329  Our Seasons: The World in Winter, Feng, Lisk; N 29.99 ‘III\IllIHII“HHII Il
Spring, Summer, and Autumn Gallion, Sue 91781838 1 664329
Lowell

9781838660819  Our World A First Book of Geography ~ Feng, Lisk et al N 29.99 ‘|||\||||\\II“HHIIIIIIlI
Backlist 91781838 1 660818
9781638190394  Ask a Pilot Kelley, Justin P 29.99 ‘III||||\m\'i"|'“’|"||||||||H|
February release 91781638 1190394
9781445171401  Civil Rights Stories: Racial Equality ~ Ganeri, Anita P 23.99 9‘ILLIJLIJLI|“||1\L|1||!(|)|!|H
9781445170459  Civil Rights Stories: Slavery Chambers, P 23.99 ‘|||||||i'\'i“i“'|"|\|||||\|||
Catherine 91781445 1 170459
9781526311146  What is Mental Health? Where does it Maddox, Lucy P 23.99 ‘|||||||||l“l|||||||\|H
come from? 91781526 1 311146
9781445172903  Greta Thunberg and the Climate Crisis Chapman, Amy P 23.999‘|!|P|1||4|4|\5|'|“||1\L|![9\(|)|L\
0781445172866  Recycled Planet Claybourne, P 23.99 ‘|||||||i'\'i"|'“i'|\|||||uu
Anna 91781445 V172866
9781445173924  Save the Seas Gogerly, Liz P 23.99 “||||||||\|'|“||\||||\||\|H
91781445 1173924



9781445173016

9781838664749

9781445181448

9781445173030

9781445179926

9781445179995

9781445179902

9781445179681

9781445179971

9781445179957

9781445164786

9781445164755

9781445168944

9781445168968

9781526315724

9781526315809

9781526315533

9781526315762

9781526315786

Take a Moment

We Are Shapes

Educational Non-Fiction: Citizenship & PSHE

A Celebration of India

Fair Trade First

Christelis, Paul

Beck, Melinda

Ganeri, Anita

Ridley, Sarah

Behaviour Matters: Gecko is Frustrated Graves, Sue

Behaviour Matters: Kiwi Tidies Up

Behaviour Matters: Lemur Feels Let
Down

Behaviour Matters: Panda Feels
Jealous

Behaviour Matters: Wolf Thinks of
Others
Behaviour Matters: Zebra Can Cope

Info Buzz: History: Schools

Info Buzz: History: Toys

Educational Non-Fiction: Geography

Cities of the World: Cities of North
America

Cities of the World: Cities of South
America

Educational Non-Fiction: Technology

First Steps in Coding: What's a Loop?

First Steps in Coding: What's a
Variable?

First Steps in Coding: What's an
Algorithm?

First Steps in Coding: What's
Branching?

First Steps in Coding: What's
Decomposition?

Graves, Sue

Graves, Sue

Franklin Watts

Graves, Sue

Graves, Sue

Howell, 1zzi

Howell, 1zzi

Gogerly, Liz

Gogerly, Liz

Siu, Kaitlyn

Siu, Kaitlyn

Siu, Kaitlyn

Siu, Kaitlyn

Siu, Kaitlyn

P
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29.99
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23.99
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s

9781526315748 First Steps in Coding: What's Siu, Kaitlyn P 23.99

Sequencing? 9‘ 781526

315748
Educational Non-Fiction: Science

9781526316158  Stupendous and Tremendous Science: Martin, Claudia P 23.99 “|||||||'|'i’|““i"|||||||\|\|H
Ecstatic and Excellent Energy 91781526 1 316158
9781526315472  Stupendous and Tremendous Science: Martin, Claudia P 23.99 ‘|||\||||||| “||||||||H||H
Happy and Healthy Human Body 91781526 1 315472
9781526316202  Stupendous and Tremendous Science: Martin, Claudia P 23.99 ‘|||\||||||| “||||||||||||H
Powerful and Pongy Plants 91781526 1 316202
9781526316233  Stupendous and Tremendous Science: Martin, Claudia P 23.99 ‘|||||||||| “||||||||\|HH
Spectacular and Soaring Space 91781526 1 316233

Educational Non-Fiction: Pets and Animals
0781526316684  Happy Pet Friends: Cats Woolley, Katie P 23.99 “|||||||'|'i'i"’“i"|||||||mH
91781526 1 316684
9781526316844  Happy Pet Friends: Dogs Woolley, Katie P 24.99 “|||||||||l“|||||||H|\|H
91781526 1 316844
9781526316905  Happy Pet Friends: Guinea Pigs Woolley, Katie P 23.99 9“|!U1"5|2"6l “|’|3|!||6!3\(|)|l|u
9781526307408  Meet the Minibeasts Ridley, Sarah P 23.999“III||||'|"|'|:m“i"||\||||||\|H

181526 1 307408





